Page 1 of 1
APPLICATION
Used for commercial recessed ceiling applications
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	Architectural grade center basket volumetric design
•	Powered by Keystone 0 –10V dimming LED drivers
•	Smooth diffused lens for even appearance
•	0 –10V dimming, 10% minimum
•	Compatible with Keystone SmartSafe emergency backups
•	Compatible with Keystone occupancy sensors
•	Ambient operating temperature: −20ºC/−4ºF to 50ºC/122ºF
•	UL Listed 1598: Suitable for dry and damp locations
•	THD: < 20%
•	PF: > 0.95
•	LED chip lifetime: L70 >100,000 hrs @ 25Cº/77Fº ambient fixture temp.
•	Low optical flicker
CBT-LED-24A-45-8XX-P
2' × 4' LED CENTER BASKET FIXTURE
45W, 120 –277V Input, 0 –10V Dimming
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Top View
23.8"
47.8"
Side View
3.6"
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Color Temperature Nominal Length Input Voltage Wattage CRI Lumen Output Efficacy
CBT-LED-24A-45-835-P 3500K 2 ft. × 4 ft. 120 –277V 45W > 82.0 5,535 L 124 lm/W
CBT-LED-24A-45-840-P 4000K 2 ft. × 4 ft. 120 –277V 45W > 82.0 5,670 L 126 lm/W
CBT-LED-24A-45-850-P 5000K 2 ft. × 4 ft. 120 –277V 45W > 82.0 5,760 L 128 lm/W